Colete

Condutor

Microchip Cernelha

Escola

Categoria

Data Inscricdo

Venc

Data de Estréia

Dias

Pista Extra

Luciana Spinelli Louzada
Luciana Spinelli Louzada
Fernando Rodrigo Talpo

Flavio Petersen do Nascimento
Flavio Petersen do Nascimento
Agnaldo Rodrigues Coutinho
Ana Lucia Burnier

Ana Lucia Burnier

André Luiz Valente Cintra Ribeiro

Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Carlos Eduardo Camargo Rosa
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova

Maria Celeste G Martins Calcada
Maria Celeste G Martins Calcada

Samir Abu Laila

Samir Abu Laila

Rita Nobrega

Rita Nobrega

Meire Sophia B. O. Lima
Meire Sophia B. O. Lima
Bianca Magnabosco Pfeifer
Claudia Carvalho Florentino
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Cassiana Gusso

Renan Andrade Campos
Guilherme Alves

Guilherme Alves

Marcela de Andrade Checchia
Marcela de Andrade Checchia
Bruno Nucci Geraci

Marta Sofia Nunes Pires
Sabrina Ramalho dos Santos
Fabiane Cal Zacarias Costa
Fabiane Cal Zacarias Costa
Vivyane Specian

Vivyane Specian

Luiz Antonio Azevedo Ribeiro

Marcos Avelino Menezes de Almeida

Nara Martins Flores
Eduardo Martins Flores

Kéatia Cilene da Silva

Helena Fernandes de Araujo Baptista

Marcelo Eckmann da Silva
Ana Paula Falkembach Vieira
Ana Paula Falkembach Vieira

Sonia Yayoi Ueno

Rafael Camacho Rinaldi dos Santos

Simone Lessa

Mariana Calasans
Eduardo Martins Flores
Juliana Sales do Prado
Maria Julia Giuntini
Wesley Massarelli
Solange Filgueiras
Otavio Alves Mattei
Isabella de Godoy
Leonardo T G Ogata
Rafael Gimenez

Giselle K. Poladian
Leandro Gandini

Plinio José Leme Moreira
Plinio José Leme Moreira
Maria del Rocio Nadal
Fernando Veiga Perracini
Fernando Veiga Perracini

Fernando Veiga Perracini

Louise Bousfield de Lorenzi Tezza

Isadora Beliago

Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
José Luiz Filho

José Luiz Filho

Raul Beliago Gallina Ardito
lete Cardoso dos Santos Salles
lete Cardoso dos Santos Salles
Bruno Oliveira

Luiz Henrique Malfatti

José Luiz Filho

Audrei Lucia Fernandes

Flavio Peris

Nott
Zaki
Jhon
Diana
Snow
Grace
Godiva
Drakkar
Hakan
Lia

Kiss
Lilly
Mel
Mischell
Holi
Potter
Dinho
Tippy
Tauriel
Thranduil
Katu
Kitai
Keka
Eva
Jow
Punk
Ice

Boi
Pinguim
Dark
Angel
Leah
Ayra
Glinda
Maze
Acqua
Ciri

On
Sachii
Toby
Sky
Dayse
Electra
Star
Schon
Figo
Valente
Lira
Matilda
Nyx
Spark
Vicky
Jazz
Jackie
Thor Shelby
Lis
Gamora
Aurora
Thela
Only
Nix
Sony
Paulinho
Bartho
Sirene
Suica
Storm
Kiev
Rhuagh
Apache José
Morningstar
Dream
Benji
Jim
Hachiko
Meg
Lennon
Boris
Harley
Letti
Corinna
Will

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Pug

SDR

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
SRD

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Papillon

Papillon

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Pastor de Shetland
Papillon

Border Collie

Border Collie

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor Belga Malinois
Border Collie

Pastor dos Pirineus
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Border Collie

Boston Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Border Collie
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
SDR

Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Border Collie

Spitz Alemao

Border Collie

Border Collie

SDR

SDR

Cocker Spaniel Inglés
Terrier Brasileiro

Pastor de Shetland

900113002501584 53 cm cm
900085000363163 41 cm cm
963003100080350 52 cm cm
900115001013671 47 cm cm
900115001013664 59 cm cm
978101082310949 38 cm cm
900193000003973
900164000725655
963003000110534 37 cm cm
972270000437951 49,5 cm cm
963007100018978 33 cm cm
963008000349538 53 cm cm
963003100097618 52 cm cm
941000022672383 31,5 cm cm
963008000682150 44 cm cm
963007000843506 39 cm cm
963007000809076 51 cm cm
963008000818196 51,5 cm cm
900085000542019 38 cm cm
900085000542030
963008000307199
963003100030822 39 cm cm
963007000845805 51 cm cm
900164001340791 38,6 cm cm
963003100030821 42,5 cm cm
250268502124090 36 cm
953010002697431 34 cm cm
900215002998645 32 cm
963007000808088
900215001631669 49 cm cm
963008000349535 49 cm cm
900215002781294 50 cm
900115001013666 43,9 cm cm
990000006203207 54 cm
953010004520734 29,5 cm cm
953010002319542 28 cm cm
963003100041321 30 cm
933007600036845 34,8 cm cm
978101082310934 47 cm cm
900193000003997 50 cm cm
985111000601995
985170002881696
953010001866257
953010005690959 47,5 cm cm
900233001211295 50 cm
900215001631670 60 cm
933007600710812 41 cm
900164001340794 37 cm cm
953010004414796
963007000808647 48 cm cm
900215001889325
900193000050423 41 cm
380260043900550 37,5 cm cm
939000004135942 50 cm
963003000585004 53 cm
900164000831251 40 cm
900215006721279 51 cm cm
900111880594248 46 cm
963003001156024
900115000908127 42,7 cm cm
963003100008387 47 cm cm
963007100018529 34 cm cm
900215002539253 49 cm cm
963008000780190 49,5 cm cm
900215002783791 28 cm cm
990005005024715 38 cm
941000026939491 54 cm
900215002539257 39 cm
858000000019481 54 cm cm
900085000391698
963003000041745 38,2 cm
250269810625373
963008000349526
963007000807964 46,5 cm cm
900164000131313 26 cm
900164000131312 49 cm
900215006721300 47,8 cm cm
900164000131311
900215006721259 46,5 cm cm
958000010707816 33,5 cm
953010000582863
933007600036846 33 cm cm

Dog World

Dog World

Magic Blanka Agility
Dog World

Dog World

Ducdo Agility

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Agility BrazilianStorm
Agility BrazilianStorm
Agility BrazilianStorm
Lata’s Dog

Agility BrazilianStorm
Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Clube de Cdompo Agility Team
Clube de Cdompo Agility Team
Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Agility BrazilianStorm
Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Dog World

Dog World

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Dog World

Dog World

Amorcdo

Dog World

Dog World

4Fun

4Fun

G.AP

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Ducdo Agility

Clube de Cdompo Agility Team
Espaco Du Dog

4Fun

4Fun

4Fun

Dog World

G.AP

Espaco Du Dog

Dog World

Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Dog World

4Fun

Lata’s Dog

Magic Blanka Agility
Espaco Du Dog

4Fun

4Fun

Ducdo Agility

Dog World

Dog World

4Fun

Amorcdo

Amorcdo

4Fun

Individual - RS
Lata’s Dog

Agility BrazilianStorm
Agility BrazilianStorm
Ducado Agility

Ducao Agility

Lata’s Dog

Lata’s Dog

Lata’s Dog

Lata’s Dog

Lata’s Dog

Ducdo Agility

Dog World

4Fun

Large - Grau lll
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau |
Intermediate - Grau |
Large - Grau Il
Small - Grau 0
Small - Grau 0
Medium - Grau Il
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau Il
Small - Grau Il
Large - Grau lll
Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau Il
Intermediate - Grau Il
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau Il
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau |
Small - Grau Il
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau Il
Medium - Grau Il
Medium - Grau Il
Medium - Grau |
Small - Grau Il
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau lll
Large - Grau 0
Intermediate - Grau |l

Large - Grau 0

Small - Grau |
Small - Grau Il
Small - Grau |

Medium - Grau lll
Intermediate - Grau Il
Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau |
Small - Grau Il
Medium - Grau |
Intermediate - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau |
Medium - Grau llI
Small - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau 0
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau Il
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau |
Small - Grau |
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau Il
Large - Grau lll
Intermediate - Grau I
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Intermediate - Grau |
Small - Grau |

Intermediate - Grau |

Small - Grau Il
Small - Grau Il
Small - Grau Il

112326
112180
112472
112495
112301
112525
112511
111967
112512
112542
112264
111955
112500
112404
112204
112376
112509
112238
112152
112153
111940
112460
112298
111984
112455
112548
112267
112584
112351
112560
111786
112506
112532
112536
112497
112286
112544
112256
112076
112126
112102
111624
112299
112481
112546
112428
112378
112111
112492
112414
112603
112618
112413
112617
112620
112029
112537
112549
112623
112289
112485
111945
112585
112092
112547
112624
112561
112486
512592
112197
112551
112545
111983
112463
112626
112614
112196
112341
112309
112530
111977
112236

31/07/2023 10:44
31/07/2023 10:44
31/07/2023 11:59
31/07/2023 13:47
31/07/2023 19:47
31/07/2023 20:34
01/08/2023 20:51
01/08/2023 20:51
02/08/2023 02:52
02/08/2023 14:51
02/08/2023 14:51
02/08/2023 14:51
02/08/2023 08:59
02/08/2023 09:00
02/08/2023 14:01
02/08/2023 14:02
02/08/2023 14:14
02/08/2023 14:14
02/08/2023 17:55
02/08/2023 23:55
04/08/2023 08:57
04/08/2023 08:58
05/08/2023 06:31
05/08/2023 08:35
05/08/2023 21:26
05/08/2023 20:15
05/08/2023 20:15
06/08/2023 23:05
06/08/2023 23:07
07/08/2023 17:55
07/08/2023 11:55
07/08/2023 17:17
08/08/2023 02:01
12/08/2023 01:56
11/08/2023 21:46
11/08/2023 21:46
12/08/2023 03:19
12/08/2023 03:19
12/08/2023 10:28
12/08/2023 11:38
13/08/2023 03:22
12/08/2023 21:33
13/08/2023 20:06
14/08/2023 11:07
15/08/2023 10:56
15/08/2023 11:54
15/08/2023 11:54
15/08/2023 19:32
15/08/2023 20:58
15/08/2023 21:36
16/08/2023 12:40
16/08/2023 19:58
17/08/2023 01:13
16/08/2023 16:15
16/08/2023 18:03
16/08/2023 18:43
16/08/2023 19:51
16/08/2023 20:02
16/08/2023 22:34
17/08/2023 14:52
17/08/2023 14:57
17/08/2023 15:05
17/08/2023 15:35
17/08/2023 21:35
17/08/2023 15:47
17/08/2023 16:10
17/08/2023 16:11
17/08/2023 16:11
17/08/2023 16:32
17/08/2023 16:37
17/08/2023 23:26
17/08/2023 23:32
17/08/2023 23:46
17/08/2023 17:47
17/08/2023 18:24
17/08/2023 18:27
17/08/2023 18:27
17/08/2023 18:53
17/08/2023 18:53
18/08/2023 01:08
17/08/2023 19:40
18/08/2023 01:57

03/12/2023
22/09/2023
08/04/2024
31/08/2023
25/07/2024
03/05/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
10/03/2024
02/08/2024
15/06/2024
12/07/2024
05/01/2024
14/08/2024
23/03/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
20/07/2024
05/01/2024
04/02/2024
02/09/2023
22/06/2024
21/01/2024
03/01/2024
15/03/2024
05/01/2024
15/09/2023
09/11/2023
07/02/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
24/05/2024
15/08/2024
01/09/2023
11/04/2024
17/01/2024
17/01/2024
18/04/2024
04/07/2024
20/10/2023
08/06/2024
10/01/2024
30/05/2024
08/02/2024
30/12/2023
12/08/2023
02/06/2024
06/08/2024
04/10/2022
29/03/2024
31/03/2024
01/06/2024
07/07/2024
12/08/2024
15/06/2024
13/10/2023
13/02/2024
06/09/2023
12/11/2022
01/10/2023
04/03/2024
09/02/2024
09/02/2024
23/11/2023
24/09/2022
16/02/2024
30/09/2023
15/03/2024
15/03/2024
10/10/2023
13/07/2024
17/05/2024
22/09/2023
23/02/2024
21/06/2024
20/04/2024
14/08/2023

03/12/2023
22/09/2023
08/04/2024
07/10/2023
21/09/2023
08/07/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
09/08/2023
04/06/2024
03/09/2023
02/08/2024
14/10/2023
12/07/2024
05/01/2024
14/08/2024
23/03/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
12/07/2024
12/07/2024
20/07/2024
05/01/2024
04/02/2024
02/02/2024
22/06/2024
21/01/2024
03/01/2024
15/03/2024
05/01/2024
15/09/2023
08/08/2024
07/02/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
24/05/2024
15/08/2024
01/09/2023
11/04/2024
17/01/2024
17/01/2024
18/04/2024
04/07/2024
20/12/2023
08/06/2024
10/01/2024
30/05/2024
11/01/2024
18/03/2024
01/09/2023
02/06/2024
06/08/2024
04/10/2022
29/03/2024
31/03/2024
01/06/2024
29/07/2023
12/08/2024
15/06/2024
13/10/2023
13/02/2024
06/09/2023
12/11/2022
01/10/2023
25/04/2024
03/03/2024
10/02/2024
23/11/2023
24/09/2022
06/01/2024
30/08/2023
15/03/2024
15/03/2024
10/10/2023
13/07/2024
17/05/2024
22/09/2023
17/11/2023
21/06/2024
20/04/2024
14/08/2023

31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023

31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023

26/09/2021
04/08/2019
14/05/2022
10/09/2022
17/07/2021
16/10/2022
10/09/2022
27/05/2017
10/09/2022
12/02/2023
25/01/2020
07/05/2017
10/09/2022
22/01/2022
17/08/2019
14/11/2021
10/09/2022
27/10/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
12/02/2017
23/04/2022
17/07/2021
15/07/2017
09/04/2022
12/03/2023
20/03/2022
21/05/2023
17/10/2021
15/04/2023
29/11/2015
10/09/2022
19/11/2022
12/02/2023
16/07/2022
26/09/2021
26/02/2023
08/12/2019
02/09/2018
17/07/2021
16/12/2018
18/10/2014
17/07/2021
12/06/2022
12/02/2023
20/03/2022
11/12/2021
08/12/2018
12/06/2022
05/02/2022
09/07/2023

05/02/2022

10/12/2017
12/02/2023
12/03/2023

17/07/2021
12/06/2022
11/03/2017
21/05/2023
22/09/2018
21/05/2023

16/04/2023
12/06/2022

04/08/2019
12/03/2023
12/03/2023
19/08/2017
23/04/2022

04/08/2019
26/09/2021
17/07/2021
20/11/2022
27/05/2017
08/12/2019

Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo
Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo
Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo

Domingo



83  Marcela Francoso Marie Pastor dos Pirineus 953010000571060 4Fun Medium - Grau Il 111904  17/08/2023 19:58 18/01/2024 18/01/2024 31/12/2023 31/12/2023 15/10/2016 Domingo
84  Manuela Haikel Curatolo Billie Bailey Cannabis Border Collie 900233003934089 51 cm Lata’s Dog Large- Grau 0 112625  17/08/2023 21:41 31/12/2023  31/12/2023 Domingo



